VICTORIAEV A

BROWS

Colour & shape
Colour/shape
Brows & lashes
Brow lamination

EYELASHES

Single eyelash extensions
Re-lashing up to 15 days

Volume Eyelash extensions 2D-4D

Re-lashing up to 15 days

€25
€15
€35
€50

€60
€35
€80
€45

Volume Eyelash extensions 5D-8D €100

Re-lashing up to 15 days
Eyelash lamination
Eyelash colour

LYCON WAXING

Full bikini F/M
Underarms

Legs until knee F
Legs full

Hands

Upper lip

Face

Body

Body parts

HAIR

Blow dry

Blow dry with straightener
Ampules/Mask

Davines therapy

Intensive hydration
Keratin bath

Olaplex therapy

TEETH WHITENING

Express

€55
€60
€15

€45/60
€15/20
€25
€50/60
€20/30
€7

€10
€55
€40

€25
€35

€20
€30
€45
€50

€69

JTY IS OURDUTY

NAILS

Manicure

Pedicure

Manicure Kure Bazaar
Pedicure Kure Bazaar
Manicure Shellac
Pedicure Shellac
Shellac removal
Shellac coating

Gel protection

Gel extensions from
IBX therapy

OPI therapy

Cuccio detox therapy
Cuccio paraffin therapy
French design
Design 1 nall

BODY

Massage 1h F/M
Massage 30 min

Back massage

Head massage

Legs massage

Lymphatic massage
Massage for future mums

FACE

Face massage 1h
Alpeor face massage
Face therapy from
Additional peeling
Ear cleanse

MAKEUP

Express

Day

Evening
Aero/Temptu
Wedding

€20/25
€35/50
€25
€40
€30
€45

€7

€10
€20
€35

€7

€7

€20
€15

€5

€2

€60/75
€30/35
€45
€45
€45
€60/75
€60

€60
€70
€80

€18

€20
€30
€50
€120
€150




