VICTORIAEVA

YOUR BEAUTY IS OUR DUTY

BROWS		NAILS	
Colour & shape Colour/shape Brows & lashes Brow lamination	€25 €15 €35 €50	Manicure Pedicure Manicure Kure Bazaar Pedicure Kure Bazaar Manicure Shellac Pedicure Shellac	€20/25 €35/50 €25 €40 €30 €45
EYELASHES Single eyelash extensions Re-lashing up to 15 days Volume Eyelash extensions 2D Re-lashing up to 15 days Volume Eyelash extensions 5D Re-lashing up to 15 days Eyelash lamination Eyelash colour	€45	Shellac removal Shellac coating Gel protection Gel extensions from IBX therapy OPI therapy Cuccio detox therapy Cuccio paraffin therapy French design Design 1 nail	€7 €10 €20 €35 €7 €7 €20 €15 €5
LYCON WAXING		BODY	
Full bikini F/M Underarms Legs until knee F Legs full Hands Upper lip Face Body Body parts	€45/60 €15/20 €25 €50/60 €20/30 €7 €10 €55 €40	Massage 1h F/M Massage 30 min Back massage Head massage Legs massage Lymphatic massage Massage for future mums	€60/75 €30/35 €45 €45 €45 €60/75 €60
HAIR Blow dry Blow dry with straightener Ampules/Mask Davines therapy Intensive hydration	€25 €35 €5 €20 €30	Face massage 1h Alpeor face massage Face therapy from Additional peeling Ear cleanse	€60 €70 €80 €20 €18
Keratin bath Olaplex therapy TEETH WHITENING	€45 €50	MAKEUP Express Day Evening Aero/Temptu	€20 €30 €50
Express	€69	Wedding	€150